
 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for April 2025 – Std. I to X                                                              Working Days  -22 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
  

 
1  

New Academic 
Session 

Commences for the 
AY 2025-2026 for 

Std. I-X 
 

 

2  

New Academic Session 
Commences for the AY 

2025-2026 for 
Junior KG and Senior 

KG 
  
 

3 

Parents Orientation for 
Grade-I 

12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

4 
 

New Academic Session 
Commences for the AY 
2025-2026 for Nursery 

Parents Orientation 
Program for Grade-II 

and III 
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

5  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 
 

6 
 

7 

Parents Orientation 
Program for Grade- 

IV and  V 
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

 
 

8 

Parents Orientation 
Program for Grade- 

VI to VIII 
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

9 

Parents Orientation 
Program for Grade- 

IX and X 
12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 
 

14  
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
      

18  
Good Friday 

Holiday 

19  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

20  
 

21 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25  

1
st SMC Meeting 

 

      1st PTA Executive  

Committee Meeting 
 
 

26  
Club Activity 

Std. VI-X 
9:00 am to 12:45 am 

 

27  
 

28  
 

HOD Meet 

29  
Staff Health Check-up 

 

30            
Last working day, 

Activity of the Month  
Std. I to X 

9:00 am - 12:45 pm 
General  Staff Meeting 

 
 
 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for May 2025 – Std. I to X Working Day-1 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 
1 

NIWD 
Maharashtra Day & 

Labour Day 
Std. I to X 

 

2 
 

3  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 

4  

 

5  

 

6  

 

7  

 

8  

 

9  

 

10  
 

11 
 

12  
Buddha Pournima 

Holiday 

 
 

13  
 

14  
 
 

15  
 

 
 

 

16  
 

 

17  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

18  

 

19  
 

 

20  
 

 
 

21 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 
 

26  
 

 

27  
 

28  
 

29  

  
 

 

30 
 

31 

Fifth Saturday 

Holiday 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for June 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days-23 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

School Reopens for all 
Staff 

 

3 
Staff & HOD Meet & 

Annual Planning  
 

4 
 

5 
School Reopens for  

Std. I to X 
9:00 am – 2:45 pm 

 

6  

 

7  
Bakri Eid  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

8  

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

  

14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
  

17  

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Yoga Day & Music Day 

Special Assembly 
  

SEA 
 

21  
 

Third Saturday Holiday  

22 
 

23  
SEA Week   

24 
SEA Week   

Question Paper 
Submission for 

UT I & Periodic Test I 

25 
SEA Week   

26 
SEA Week   

 
HOD Meet 

27  
SEA Week   

 

 

28  
Club Activity 

Std. VI-X 
 

9:00 am to 12:45 pm  

29  
 

30 
Last working day & 

Activity of the Month 
Std. I to X 

9:00 am - 12:45 pm 
 

 General Staff Meeting 

 

 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for July 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days -25 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
  

 
1  

Doctors’ Day 
Special Assembly 

 

2  

 

3 
 

4 
 

 

5  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 
 

6 
 

7 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

8 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

9 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

10 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

11 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

12 
Periodic Test 1 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test 1 
Std. IV to X  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

13 
 

 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
 

      

18  
 

 
SEA 

19  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

20  
 

21 
 (SEA) Week 

 

22 
(SEA)Week  

23 
(SEA) Week 

24 
(SEA) Week 

25  
(SEA) Week 

 

26  

Kargil Vijay Diwas 

Club Activity 
Std. VI-X 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 
 

Open House Day 
Std. I to X 

12:45pm to 2:45pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29  

 
30            

HOD Meet 
31 

Last working day & 
Activity of the Month 

Std. I to X 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 

General Staff Meeting 

 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for August 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days 22 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
31      

 
 

1  
 

(SEA)Week 
 

2  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 
 

3  
 

4  
(SEA)Week 

 

5  
(SEA) Week 

 

6 
(SEA)Week 

 

7  
(SEA) Week 

 
 

8  
Birth Anniversary of 

Late Padmashri 
Awardee Dr. Vitthalrao 

Vikhe Patil (NIWD) 
 

9  
SEAWeek 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

 

13  
 

14  

2
nd SMC Meeting 

 

2
nd PTA Executive 

Committee Meeting 
 

15  
Independence Day 
(NIWD – Std. I to X) 

 

16  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

17  
 

18  
 

Death Anniversary of 
Late Sindhutai Vikhe 

Patil 

19  
 

 

20  
 

21 
 

22  
 

Pola Holiday 

23  
Club Activity 

Std. VI-X 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 
 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Holiday 
 

28  
HOD Meet 

 

29 
National Sports Day 
Special Assembly &  

 

Last working day & 
Activity of the month 

Std. I to X 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 
 

General Staff Meeting 

30 

Fifth Saturday 

Holiday 

 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for September 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days  23 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

1  
Question Paper 
Submission for 

UT I & Periodic Test I 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Teachers' Day 

Staff Development 
Programme 

6  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

7  

 

8  

Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

9  

Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

10  
Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

11 
Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

12  
Co-Scholastic 
Assessments 

 

Hindi Diwas 
Special Assembly  

13  
 
 

 

14  
 

15 
Term End Exam 

Std. IV to X 
Periodic Test Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

 
 

16 
 

17 
Term End Exam 

Std. IV to X 
Periodic Test Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

18 
 

19 
Term End Exam 

Std. IV to X 
Periodic Test Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

 
 

20 
Third Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
Term End Exam 

Std. IV to X 
Periodic Test Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

23 
 

24 

Term End Exam 
Std. IV to X 

Periodic Test Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 

25 
 

26 
Term End Exam 

Std. IV to X 
Periodic Test Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

27 
Club Activity 

Std. VI-X 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 

28  
 

29 
Term II commences 

HOD Meet 
 

30 
Last working day & 

Activity of the Month 

Std. I to X 
9:00am to 12:45pm   

 

 General Staff Meeting 

 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for October 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days-15 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  

 
 

 
1  

 
2  

Gandhi Jayanti & 
Vijayadashami  

Holiday 
 

 

3  
 

4  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

5  
 

6  
 

7  

  
8  

 
9  

 
10  

 
11  

Open house Day 
. I to X 

9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Students Day 

Birth Anniversary of Dr. 
APJ Abdul Kalam 

 
HOD Meet 

 

16  
 

17  
General Staff Meeting 

 

18  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

19  
 

20  
Mid Term Break 

 

21  
Laxmi Pujan 

Holiday 

22  
Padwa 
Holiday 

23  
Bhau Beej 

Holiday 

24  
Mid Term Break 

 

25  
Mid Term Break 

 

26  
 

27  
Mid Term Break 

28  
Mid Term Break 

29  
Mid Term Break 

30 
School Reopens 

for Staff & Students 
 

31 
 

 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for November 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days 22 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 30       

 
 

 
1  

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 

2  
 

3  
 

 

4 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
ANNUAL DAY _1 

 
 

13  
ANNUAL DAY _2 

 

14  
ANNUAL DAY _3 

 

15  

Third Saturday Holiday 

16  
 

17  
  
 

18  
  

19  
 

20  
 

21  
3

rd
 PTA Executive 

Committee Meeting 
 

22  
 

Club Activity 
Std. VI-IX 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 

23  
 

24 
Class Photographs 

Std I to III 

25  
Class Photographs 

Std IV to V 

26  
Class Photographs 

Std VI to  IX 

27  
Class Photographs 

Pre Primary 
Std. X, Staff, Support 

Staff Photographs 
 HOD Meet 

28 
Last working day &  

Activity of the Month 
Std. I to X 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
 
 

 General Staff Meeting 

29 
 

Fifth Saturday 
Holiday 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for December 2025 – Std. I to X  Working Days -17 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
SEA Week 

 

 

2 
SEA Week 

 
 

3 
SEA Week 

 

Prelims I 
 Std. X 

4 
 

Datta Jayanti Holiday 
 

5 
SEA Week 

 

Prelims I 

Std X 

6  
First Saturday 

Holiday 
 

7 
 

8  

SEA Week 
 

Prelims I 
Std. X 

 

9  

SEA Week 
 

10  
 

11 
Prelims I 

Std. X 
 

12  
 

13 
 

14  
 

15 
Prelims I 

Std. X 
 

16 
 

Question Paper 
Submission for 

UT II and PT-III Exams 

Std. I to IX 

17 
 

Prelims I 
Std. X 

 

18 
Pre-Primary Sports Day  

19 

Sports Day 

20 
Third Saturday 

Holiday 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
Last working day & 

Christmas 
Celebrations  

General Staff Meeting 

23 
Winter Break 
Commences 

 

24 
Winter Break 

 

25 
Christmas 

Holiday 
 

26 
Winter Break 

 

27 
Winter Break 

 

28  

 

29 
Winter Break 

 
 

 

30 
Winter Break 

Death Anniversary of 
Late. Dr. Balasaheb 
Vikhe Patil (Padma 
Bhushan Awardee) 

31 
Winter Break 

 

 
 

 

 Planner for January 2026 – Std. I to X Working Days -22 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for January 2026 – Std. I to X Working Days -22 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 
1 

Winter Break 
 

2 
Winter Break 

 

3 

First Saturday 
Holiday 

 

4  

 

5  

School Re-Opens for 
Staff & Students after 

the Winter  Break 
 
 

6  

 
7  

Periodic Test III 
Std. I to III 

& 
Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
Prelim 2 – Std. X 

 
 

8  

Periodic Test III 
Std. I to III 

& 
Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 

9  

Periodic Test III 
Std. I to III 

& 
Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm  

10  
 

Periodic Test III 
Std. I to III 

& 
Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

 

9:00am to 12:45pm 
Prelim 2 – Std. X 

 
 

11 
 

12  
Periodic Test III 

Std. I to III 
& 

Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

 

13  
Unit Test II 
Std. IV to IX  

Prelim 2 – Std X 

 

14  
Makar Sankranti 

Holiday 

15  
Nomination Speeches 

and Election  
 

 
 

16  
 

Declaration of Student 
Council Election 

Results 

Prelim 2 – Std X  
SEA 

17  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

18  

 

19  
 

Prelim 2 – Std X 
SEA-Week 

20  
SEA-Week 

21 
Prelim 2 – Std _X 

SEA-Week 

22  
SEA-Week 

23  

SEA-Week 

24  
Open House day PT-III 

and UT-II 
 

9:00 am to 12:45am 

25 
 

26  
Republic Day & 

 
(NIWD Std. VI to X) 

27  
 

28  

3
rd SMC Meeting 

 
 

4
th PTA Executive 

Committee Meeting 
 

29  

Investiture Ceremony 
 
 

HOD Meet  
 

 

30 
Farewell – Std. X 

Last working day & 
Activity of the Month 

 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 General Staff Meeting 

31 

  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for February 2026 – Std. I to X Working Days-21 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 

 
2 

Co-scholastic 
Assessment Week 

Std. I to IX 
 

3 
Co-scholastic 

Assessment Week 
Std. I to IX 

 

4 
Co-scholastic 

Assessment Week 
Std. I to IX 

 

5 
Co-scholastic 

Assessment Week 
Std. I to IX 

 

6  
Co-scholastic 

Assessment Week 
Std. I to IX 

 

7  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

 

8  

 

9 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 
 

13  
 
 
 
 

14  
Science Exhibition  

Iginite-2026 

15  
Bakri Eid & 

Mahashivratri 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Question Paper 
Submission for 

Term II and PT-IV 
Exams 

Std. I to IX 

19 
Ch. Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti 
Holiday 

 

20 
 

21  
Ramzan Id Holiday 

Third Saturday 
Holiday 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
 

 

25  
 
 

26  
 

27  
Marathi Diwas 

Special Assembly  
HOD Meet 

28  
Last working day 

& 
Activity of the Month 

 

 General Staff Meeting 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

 

 

 

 

 
  



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 

 Planner for March 2026 – Std. I to X Working days -11 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 

 
2 

Term End Exam 
 Std. IV to IX   

9:00am to 12:45pm 

3 
Term End Exam 

 Std. IV to IX   
Periodic  Test-IV 

Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

4 
Dhulivandan 

Holiday 

5 
Term End Exam 

 Std. IV to IX   
Periodic  Test- IV 

Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

6  
 

7  
First Saturday 

Holiday 

 

8  

 

9 
 

Term End Exam 
 Std. IV to IX   

Periodic  Test- IV 
Std. I to III 

9:00am to 12:45pm 

10 
 

11 
Term End Exam 

 Std. IV to IX   
Periodic  Test- IV 

Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

12 
 
 

13  
Term End Exam 

 Std. IV to IX   
Periodic  Test- IV 

Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

14  
 
 

15  
 

16  
Term End Exam 

 Std. IV to IX   
Periodic  Test- IV 

Std. I to III 
9:00am to 12:45pm 

17  
Retest (IV to IX) 

 

 

18  
Retest (IV to IX) 

 

 

19 
 

Gudi Padwa Holiday 

20 
 

21  
Third Saturday 

Holiday 

22  
 

23  
Uploading of Term II 
Marks on the Web 

Portal by the 
Subject/Class Teachers 

24 
 

 

25  
Finalizing of Report 
Card Data by the Class 
Teachers 

 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Report Day  
 

 

 

 

The Final Exam Schedule and Report Days are tentative and may change if our school is selected as a Board Examination Centre. 

Parents are requested to refrain from making any travel plans till we know which students are appearing at our school. 

The last working day will tentatively be around 20th March 2026 

 



 Little Flower School, Loni 

 
 


