	Planner for April 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days -22								
Sun	Mon	Tue 1 New Academic Session Commences for the AY 2025-2026 for Std. I-X	Wed 2 New Academic Session Commences for the AY 2025-2026 for Junior KG and Senior KG	Thu 3 Parents Orientation for Grade-I 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm	Fri New Academic Session Commences for the AY 2025-2026 for Nursery Parents Orientation Program for Grade-II and III 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm	Sat 5 First Saturday Holiday			
6	Parents Orientation Program for Grade- IV and V 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm	Parents Orientation Program for Grade- VI to VIII 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm	Parents Orientation Program for Grade- IX and X 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm	10	11	12			
13	14 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday	15	16	17	18 Good Friday Holiday	19 Third Saturday Holiday			
20	21	22	23	24	1 st SMC Meeting 1 st PTA Executive Committee Meeting	Club Activity Std. VI-X 9:00 am to 12:45 am			
27	28 HOD Meet	29 Staff Health Check-up	30 Last working day, Activity of the Month Std. I to X 9:00 am - 12:45 pm General Staff Meeting						

	Planner for May 2025 – Std. I to X Working Day-1								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				NIWD Maharashtra Day & Labour Day Std. I to X	2	3 First Saturday Holiday			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12 Buddha Pournima Holiday	13	14	15	16	17 Third Saturday Holiday			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31 Fifth Saturday Holiday			

	Planner for June 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days-23								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
1	School Reopens for all Staff	3 Staff & HOD Meet & Annual Planning	4	School Reopens for Std. I to X 9:00 am – 2:45 pm	6	7 Bakri Eid First Saturday Holiday			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	Yoga Day & Music Day Special Assembly SEA	21 Third Saturday Holiday			
22	23 SEA Week	SEA Week Question Paper Submission for UT I & Periodic Test I	SEA Week	SEA Week HOD Meet	SEA Week	Club Activity Std. VI-X 9:00 am to 12:45 pm			
29	Jo Last working day & Activity of the Month Std. I to X 9:00 am - 12:45 pm General Staff Meeting								

Planner for July 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days -25								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		Doctors' Day Special Assembly	2	3	4	5 First Saturday Holiday		
6	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test 1 Std. I to III & Unit Test 1 Std. IV to X 9:00am to 12:45pm		
13	14	15	16	17	18 SEA	19 Third Saturday Holiday		
20	(SEA) Week	(SEA)Week	(SEA) Week	(SEA) Week	(SEA) Week	Club Activity Std. VI-X 9:00am to 12:45pm Open House Day Std. I to X 12:45pm to 2:45pm		
27	28	29	HOD Meet	Last working day & Activity of the Month Std. I to X 9:00am to 12:45pm General Staff Meeting				

		Planner for	August 2025	5 – Std. I to 2	K	Working Days 22
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
31					1 (SEA)Week	2 First Saturday Holiday
3	4 (SEA)Week	5 (SEA) Week	6 (SEA)Week	7 (SEA) Week	8 Birth Anniversary of Late Padmashri Awardee Dr. Vitthalrao Vikhe Patil (NIWD)	9 <mark>SEA</mark> Week
10	11	12	13	2 nd SMC Meeting 2 nd PTA Executive Committee Meeting	Independence Day (NIWD – Std. I to X)	16 Third Saturday Holiday
17	Death Anniversary of Late Sindhutai Vikhe Patil	19	20	21	Pola Holiday	Club Activity Std. VI-X 9:00am to 12:45pm
24	25	26	27 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday	HOD Meet	National Sports Day Special Assembly & Last working day & Activity of the month Std. I to X 9:00am to 12:45pm General Staff Meeting	30 Fifth Saturday Holiday

	Planner for September 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days 23								
Sun	Mon 1 Question Paper Submission for UT I & Periodic Test I	Tue 2	Wed 3	Thu 4	Fri 5 Teachers' Day Staff Development Programme	Sat 6 First Saturday Holiday			
7	8 Co-Scholastic Assessments	Co-Scholastic Assessments	10 Co-Scholastic Assessments	11 Co-Scholastic Assessments	Co-Scholastic Assessments Hindi Diwas Special Assembly	13			
14	Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	16	Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	18	Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	20 Third Saturday Holiday			
21	Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	23	24 Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	25	Term End Exam Std. IV to X Periodic Test Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	Club Activity Std. VI-X 9:00am to 12:45pm			
28	29 Term II commences HOD Meet	30 Last working day & Activity of the Month Std. I to X 9:00am to 12:45pm General Staff Meeting							

Planner for October 2025 – Std. I to X Working Days-15								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2 Gandhi Jayanti & Vijayadashami Holiday	3	4 First Saturday Holiday		
5	6	7	8	9	10	Open house Day I to X 9:00am to 12:30pm		
12	13	14	Students Day Birth Anniversary of Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam HOD Meet	16	17 General Staff Meeting	18 Third Saturday Holiday		
19	20 Mid Term Break	21 Laxmi Pujan Holiday	22 Padwa Holiday	23 Bhau Beej Holiday	24 Mid Term Break	25 Mid Term Break		
26	Mid Term Break	28 Mid Term Break	29 Mid Term Break	School Reopens for Staff & Students	31			

	PI	anner for N	ovember 202	25 – Std. I to	X	Working Days 22
Sun 30	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
30						First Saturday Holiday
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12 ANNUAL DAY _1	13 ANNUAL DAY _2	14 ANNUAL DAY _3	15 Third Saturday Holiday
16	17	18	19	20	3 rd PTA Executive Committee Meeting	Club Activity Std. VI-IX 9:00am to 12:45pm
23	24 Class Photographs Std I to III	25 Class Photographs Std IV to V	26 Class Photographs Std VI to IX	Class Photographs Pre Primary Std. X, Staff, Support Staff Photographs HOD Meet	Last working day & Activity of the Month Std. I to X 9:00am to 12:45pm General Staff Meeting	29 Fifth Saturday Holiday

	Pl	anner for De	ecember 20	<u> 25 – Std. I to</u>	X	Working Days -17
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 SEA Week	SEA Week	SEA Week Prelims I Std. X	4 Datta Jayanti Holiday	SEA Week Prelims I Std X	6 First Saturday Holiday
,	8 SEA Week Prelims I Std. X	9 SEA Week	10	11 Prelims I Std. X	12	13
14	Prelims I Std. X	16 Question Paper Submission for UT II and PT-III Exams Std. I to IX	Prelims I Std. X	18 Pre-Primary Sports Day	1	20 Third Saturday Holiday
21	22 Last working day & Christmas Celebrations General Staff Meeting	Winter Break Commences	24 Winter Break	25 Christmas Holiday	26 Winter Break	27 Winter Break
28	29 Winter Break	Winter Break Death Anniversary of Late. Dr. Balasaheb Vikhe Patil (Padma Bhushan Awardee)	31 Winter Break			
	F	Planner for J	anuary 202	26 – Std. I to	X	Working Days -22
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat

	F	Planner for J	January 202	6 – Std. I to	X	Working Days -22
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 1 Winter Break	Fri 2 Winter Break	Sat 3 First Saturday Holiday
4	5 School Re-Opens for Staff & Students after the Winter Break	6	Periodic Test III Std. I to III & Unit Test II Std. IV to IX 9:00am to 12:45pm Prelim 2 – Std. X	Periodic Test III Std. I to III & Unit Test II Std. IV to IX 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test III Std. I to III & Unit Test II Std. IV to IX 9:00am to 12:45pm	Periodic Test III Std. I to III & Unit Test II Std. IV to IX 9:00am to 12:45pm Prelim 2 – Std. X
11	Periodic Test III Std. I to III & Unit Test II Std. IV to IX	Unit Test II Std. IV to IX Prelim 2 – Std X	14 Makar Sankranti Holiday	15 Nomination Speeches and Election	Declaration of Student Council Election Results Prelim 2 – Std X SEA	17 Third Saturday Holiday
18	19 Prelim 2 – Std X SEA-Week	20 SEA-Week	21 Prelim 2 – Std _X SEA-Week	22 SEA-Week	23 SEA-Week	Open House day PT-III and UT-II 9:00 am to 12:45am
25	Republic Day & (NIWD Std. VI to X)	27	28 3 rd SMC Meeting 4 th PTA Executive Committee Meeting	Investiture Ceremony HOD Meet	Farewell – Std. X Last working day & Activity of the Month 9:00am to 12:45pm General Staff Meeting	31

	Planner for February 2026 – Std. I to X Working Days-21							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	Co-scholastic Assessment Week Std. I to IX	Co-scholastic Assessment Week Std. I to IX	Co-scholastic Assessment Week Std. I to IX	Co-scholastic Assessment Week Std. I to IX	Co-scholastic Assessment Week Std. I to IX	7 First Saturday Holiday		
8	9	10	11	12	13	Science Exhibition Iginite-2026		
15 Bakri Eid & Mahashivratri	16	17	18 Question Paper Submission for Term II and PT-IV Exams Std. I to IX	19 Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Holiday	20	21 Ramzan Id Holiday Third Saturday Holiday		
22	23	24	25	26	27 Marathi Diwas Special Assembly HOD Meet	Last working day & Activity of the Month General Staff Meeting 9:00am to 12:45pm		

		Planner for	March 2026	- Std. I to X		Working days -11
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX 9:00am to 12:45pm	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test-IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	4 Dhulivandan Holiday	5 Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test- IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	6	7 First Saturday Holiday
8	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test- IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	10	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test- IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	12	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test- IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	14
15	Term End Exam Std. IV to IX Periodic Test- IV Std. I to III 9:00am to 12:45pm	Retest (IV to IX)	18 Retest (IV to IX)	19 Gudi Padwa Holiday	20	21 Third Saturday Holiday
22		24	25 Finalizing of Report Card Data by the Class Teachers	26	27	28
29		31 Report Day				

The Final Exam Schedule and Report Days are tentative and may change if our school is selected as a Board Examination Centre.

Parents are requested to refrain from making any travel plans till we know which students are appearing at our school.

The last working day will tentatively be around 20th March 2026